
No. 

1. 

2. 

3 

4 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8 

9 

Ref. No 

10. 

Deedar Singh Public Uchchatar Madhyamik Vidyalaya 

Member Name 

Ms. Priyanka 
Diswar 

Ms. Poonam 

Mahura 

Mr. Kumud 

Diswar 

Mr. Seema 

Sahana 

Mr. Harendra 

Singh 

Mr. Jagmohan 
Singh 

Ms. Pinki 

Mr. Rajendra 
Prasad 

Mr. Jai Prakash 
Singh 

Jajau, Fatehpur Sikri, Kiraoli, Agra - 283110 

Designation in 
SMC 

Parents Teacher Association 

Principal/ 
Secretary 

Teacher/Member 
(PRT) 

Teacher/Member 
(TGT) 

Teacher/Member 
(TGT) 

Teacher/Member 
(TGT) 

Parent/Member 

Parent/ Member 

Parent /Member 

Parent/ Member 

Parent/Member 

Maager 

Deedar Singh Public U.M idyalay 

Jajau, Aga 

Occupation with 
Address 

Principal 
Deedar Singh Public 

U. M. Vidyalaya, Agra 
Teacher 

Deedar Singh Public 

U. M. Vidyalaya, Agra 
Teacher 

Deedar Singh Public 
U. M. Vidyalaya, Agra 

Teacher 
Deedar Singh Public 

U. M. Vidyalaya, Agra 
Teacher 

Deedar Singh Public 
U. M. Vidyalaya, Agra 
Social Worker, Agra 

Business, Agra 

Social Worker, Agra 

Contact No. +919760004101 

Self-Employed 

Business, Agra 

Residential Address 

Dwarika Galaxy, 
Agra 

Near St. Thomas 

School, Dehtora 
Mod, Agra 

Arjun Nagar, Agra 

Tajganj, Agra 

Kalwari, Bodla, 

Agra 

Murli Vihar 

CoBony, Agra 

Murli Vihar 

Colony, Agra 

Deoretha no-1, 
Shahganj, Agra 

Gendalal Colony, 
Shahganj, Agra 

Datc 

Phone Off. 

7060935354 

7983591390 

9758099379 

9012537485 

7300842651 

9917626368 

8279444271 

7088782346 

9808287152 

Murli Vihar, Agra 9808129004 

Pnepal 

Period 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

Deedar Singh Public Uchchatar Madhyamik Vidyalava 

Jajau, Agra 
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