Contact No. +91 9760004101

Deedar Singh Public Uchchatar Madhyamik Vidyalaya

Jajau, Fatehpur Sikri, Kiraoli, Agra – 283110

Ref. No.

Date

Residential Addre	ess Phone Off.	Period
Dwarika Galaxy	, 7060935354	3 Years
lic Agra		
gra		
Near St. Thoma	s 7983591390	3 Years
lic School, Dehtora	а	
gra Mod, Agra		
Arjun Nagar, Agr	ra 9758099379	3 Years
lic		
gra		
Tajganj, Agra	9012537485	3 Years
lic		
gra		
Kalwari, Bodla,	7300842651	3 Years
ic Agra		r T
gra		
ra Murli Vihar	9917626368	3 Years
Colony, Agra		
Murli Vihar	8279444271	3 Years
Colony, Agra		
a Deoretha no-1,	7088782346	3 Years
Shahganj, Agra		
Gendalal Colony	y, 9808287152	3 Years
Shahganj, Agra		
Murli Vihar, Agr	a 9808129004	3 Years
	Murli Vihar, Agr	Murli Vihar, Agra 9808129004

Parents Teacher Association

Availor Manager

Manager Deedar Singh Public U.M. Hidyalay Jajau, Agra Deedar Singh Public Uchchatar Madhyamik Vidyalava Jajau, Agra